
 
 

 

Covenant Academy 
2023 Varsity Volleyball  

 

Updated: 8-1-23 

Date Opponent Location JV Varsity 

(Thu) Aug 10 New Creation Away 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Mon) Aug 14 Rock Springs Away 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Tue) Aug 15 CGA Home 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Thur) Aug 17 St. George Home ---- 5:00 pm 

(Sat) Aug 19 FPD Quad Away ------  

(Tue) Aug 22 New Creation Home  5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Thur) Aug 24 Piedmont Away 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Tue) Aug 29 Oak Mountain Home ---- 5:00 pm 

(Thur) Aug 31 LaGrange Away ---- 5:00 pm 

(Thur) Sept 7 Rock Springs Home 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Sat) Sept 9 Veterans 
Tournament 

Away 
(Kathleen) 

TBD ---- 

(Mon) Sept 11  CGA  Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 

(Thur) Sept 14 Piedmont Home 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 

(Tue) Sept 19 Oak Mountain Away ---- 5:00 pm 

(Thur) Sept 21  LaGrange 
Senior 

Recognition 

Home ---- 5:00 pm 

(Thur) Sept 28  St. George Away ---- 5:00 pm 

(Tue) Oct 2 Tournament 
game 

 ---- TBD 


